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Product Specification 

Product Name Chilli Rice Crackers 

Product Description Fried Rice Crackers with a Chilli Coating 

Product Code CR4012 Storage (°C) Ambient 

Shelf Life From 

Manufacture 
18 Months 

Storage (°C) Once 

Opened 
Ambient 

Case Size 12 x 40g 

Commodity Code 19059055 Case Barcode 15060145052885 

Unit Barcode 5060145052888  

 

Supplier Name: Filberts Fine Foods 

Supplier Address: Greens Barn 

Page Lane 

West Pennard 

Glastonbury 

Somerset 

BA6 8NX 

Telephone Number: 01458 833 744 

Email Address: sales@filbertsfinefoods.co.uk  

 

Technical Contact: Alice Poynting 

Position Held: Technical Coordinator 

Email Address: technical@filbertsfinefoods.co.uk 

 

Pack Images  

Front Of Pack Back Of Pack 

  

Actual Product Image  
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INGREDIENT LIST & COUNTRY OF ORIGIN 

Ingredient Name (Including Compound Ingredients) Country of Origin 

Rice 41% Thailand 

Sunflower Oil Belgium, Malaysia 

Sugar Thailand 

Tapioca Starch Thailand 

Soy Sauce (water, salt, SOY bean, WHEAT) Thailand 

Salt Thailand 

Garlic Powder Thailand 

Colour: E160c India, Spain 

Maltodextrin China, Thailand 

Capsicum Extract India 

Liquorice Powder Thailand 

Flavour Enhancers: E631, E627 Thailand 

  

Country of Final Processing UK 

 

Nutritional Data Per 100g 

Energy (kJ) 2452kJ 

Calories (kcal) 584Kcal 

Fat (g) 39g 

Of which saturates (g) 3.5g 

Carbohydrates (g) 54g 

Of which sugars (g) 13g 

Fibre (g) 0.7g 

Protein (g) 3.5g 

Salt (g) 1.0g 

 

  

 

 

Pallet Configurations: 

 EURO PALLET STANDARD PALLET 

Cases Per Layer 18 22 

Layers Per Pallet 13 13 

Total Cases Per Pallet 234 286 

Total Units Per Pallet 2808 3432 

Full Pallet Net Weight (kg) 112.32 137.23 

Full Pallet Gross Weight (kg) 124 151 

Full Pallet Dimensions (H X W X D) mm 1541 x 800 x 1200 1541 x 1000 x 1200 

 

SRP Label Colour White 

 

 

 

 

Product Weights: 

Unit Net Weight (g) 40 

Unit Gross Weight (g) 44 

Case Net Weight (g) 480 

Case Gross Weight (g) 528 

Product Dimensions (H X W X D) mm: 

Unit Dimension 142 x 100 x 40 

Case Dimension 107 x 259 x 192 
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Primary Packaging Materials: 

Pouch Material Trilaminate of Polypropylene, Metalized 

Polyester and Polyethylene 

Pouch Net Weight (g) 4 

Pouch Net Weight Per Case (g) 48 

Secondary Packaging Materials: 

Case Material Cardboard 

Actual Case Weight 114 

Total Packaging Weight Per Case (g) 162 

 

Is the product suitable for: Yes No Details 

Coeliac Diet  No Contains Gluten 

Vegetarians Yes   

Vegans Yes   

Halal Diet  No  

Kosher Diet  No  

 

Dietary/Allergen Information: 

 
In the Product 

Y/N 

Within the 

Factory 

Y/N 

On the Same 

Production Line 

Y/N 

Stored in the 

Same 

Warehouse 

Y/N 

Cereals Containing Gluten i.e. 

Wheat, Rye, Barley, Oats, Spelt, 

Kamut, or their hybrid strains 

Y Y Y Y 

Celery and Products thereof N Y Y Y 

Crustaceans N N N N 

Eggs and Egg Derivatives N N N N 

Fish and Fish Products N N N N 

Genetically Modified Material N N N N 

Lupins/Lupin Derivatives N N N N 

Milk and Dairy Products inc. 

lactose 

N 
Y Y Y 

Molluscs and Product thereof N N N N 

Mustard and Mustard Products N N N N 

Nuts and Nut Derivatives 

(Almonds, Hazelnut, Walnut, 

Cashew, Pecan, Brazil Nut, 

Pistachio, Macadamia, and 

Queensland Nut) 

N 

Y Y Y 

Peanuts and Peanut 

Derivatives 

N 
Y Y Y 

Sesame Seeds/Sesame Seed 

Derivatives 
N N N N 

Soybeans and Soya 

Derivatives 
Y Y Y Y 

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites 

(SO2) 
N N N N 
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Microbiological: 

Organism Target Maximum Permitted 

Listeria Monocytogenes Not Isolated Not Isolated 

Salmonella Not Isolated Not Isolated 

E. Coli (cfu/g) <10 cfu <10 cfu 

 

Chemical and Physical Parameters (Including Heat Process): 

Parameter Target Tolerance 

aW <0.60 0.10 

 

Signed:  

 

 


